

"ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3298 OF 2001

VICTOR OIL COMPANY PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

E.C. BOSE & COMPANY PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter after Holi Holidays.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master